Mishra's Residential Public School 10+2

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi)
Affiliation Code No. 3430332
Nandan Pahar Road, B. Deoghar (Jharkhand) 814142
Mob.: 9471749942

New Admission Fee Structure
Session 2022-23

Registration Form: Nursery to 1I- Rs. 300/-
I to V- Rs. 400/-
VI to VII- 500/-

VI & IX- 700/-

Class Admission fDevelopmcnt Sports Drama/ Smart | Lib./Lab/ Electricity | Total
Fee Fee Music/Yoga | Class Toys
Nursery 1000/- 1000/- S500/- 500/- 1000/- 500/- 500/- 5000/-
& KG
1& 11 2000/- 1000/- 500/- 500/- 1000/- 500/- 500/- 6000/-
Il to IV 3000/- 1000/- 500/- 500/- 1000/- 500/- 500/- 7000/-
V&VI 4000/- 1000/- 500/- 500/- 1000/- 500/- 500/- 8000/-
Vil 5000/- 1000/- 500/- 500/- 1000/- 500/- 500/- 9000/-
VI 5500/- 1000/- 500/- 500/- 1500/- 500/- 500/- 10000/-
IX 6500/- 1500/- 500/- S00/- 1500/- | 1000/- 500/- 12000/-

MONTHLY TUITION

EXAMINATION FEE: ANNUALLY [PAYABLE IN THEF

N & K.G Rs. 1100/ MONTH OF JULY]

Nurse - Rs. L

1& Hry - Rs. 1200/- Nursery to 11 - Rs. 2500/-
11 - Rs. 1300/- STD Il to V - Rs. 3000/-
IV&YV - Rs. 1400/- STD VI to VIII - Rs. 3500/-
VI to VIII - Rs. 1500/- IX&X _ - Rs. 4000/-
IX&X - Rs. 1800/- Tie, Belt & Diary - Rs. 500/-
NOTE:

1. Please do not request for any concession even if two or more students are to be admitted of
the same parents.

2. Full charges are to be paid at the time of admission. Monthly tuition fee must be paid in
time. (By 30th of the same month without fine).

3. Name will be struck off in case the dues stands for two months and Rs. 500 will
be charged as re-admission.

4. Do not request for any rebate/concession in the fee.
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Rs. 50/- per thousand will be charged as late fee fine.

By the order of the School Management
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Mishra's Residential Public School 10+2

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi)
Affiliation Code No. 3430332
Nandan Pahar Road, B. Deoghar (Jharkhand) 814142
Mob.: 9471749942

SESSION:- 2022-23

DANCE/MUSIC |
DEVELOPMENT /FRENCH | COMPUTER
CLASS CEE LIB/LAB | pRoJECTOR ELECTRICITY | ™" g TOTAL
CLASS |
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Mishra's Residential Public School

Affiliation Code No. 3430332
Nandan Pahar Road, B. Deoghar (Jharkhand) 814142
Mob.: 9471749942 _

SESSION 2022-2023

REGISTRATION FORM - Class XI- 1000/-

_—\_

CLASS ADMISSION | DEVELOPMENT| SMART Lib/Lab 1 Electricity Total |
FEE FEE CLASS . | |

XI 8000/- 2000/- 2000 2000/- ' 500/- 14500/-

MONTHLY TUITION FEE
Xi - 2000/-
Xil -2000/-

EXAM FEE : ANNUALLY { PAYABLE IN THE MONTH OF JULY
X1 & Xl Rs. 5000/-
TIE , BELT & DIARY - Rs.500/-

NOTE:- 1. Please do not request for any concession even if two or more students are to be
admitted of the same parents.

2. Full charges are to be paid at the time of admission .

Monthly tuition fee must be paid in time. (By 30th of the same month without fine).
3. Do not request for any rebate/concession in the fee.
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Rs. 50/- per thousand will be charged as late fee fine.

By the order of the School Management
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